2CP5 & 2CP50 SERIES
HVAC/REFRIGERATION PRESSURE SENSOR
DESCRIPTION
The 2CP series is ideal for demanding air conditioning
and refrigeration applications where long-term reliability
and accuracy is a must.  The 2CP series provides proven
reliability at a competitive price.
Sensata Technologies has been a leading global supplier

Connector Harness
N = None required
Y = Packard wire harness,
  1 meter standard wire
2CP Series | September 2014
Important Notice: Sensata Technologies (Sensata) reserves the right to make changes to or
discontinue any product or service identified in this publication without notice. Sensata advises
its customers to obtain the latest version of the relevant information to verify, before placing any
orders, that the information being relied upon is current. Sensata assumes no responsibility for
infringement of patents or rights of others based on Sensata applications assistance or product
specifications since Sensata does not possess full access concerning the use or application of
customers’ products. Sensata also assumes no responsibility for customers’ product designs.
STANDARDS
Sample PN Production PN Description
2CP5B0520150ANN 2CP5-71-46 Brass, 0 to 150 psia
2CP5B0520200ANN 2CP5-71-49 Brass, 0 to 200 psia
2CP5B0520300SNN 2CP5-71-50 Brass, 0 to 300 psis
2CP5B0520400SNN 2CP5-71-51 Brass, 0 to 400 psis
2CP5B0520500SNN 2CP5-71-47 Brass, 0 to 500 psis
2CP5S0520500SNN 2CP5-71-48 Steel, 0 to 500 psis
Material Refrigerant
Compatibility
Maximum Seal
Temperature Range